

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Final Bill				
N/W:-	Khajechand Chhapra P.A.				
	Pradhanmantri Sadak me				
	Mocchu Dui ke Ghar se				
	Chakmudin.				
Agency:-	Renu Kumari				
Agreement No:-	07/SBD/2020-21				
Date of Start:-	13-05-2020				
Date of Completion:-	12-05-2021				
Actual Date of Completion:-	30-03-2022				

Abstract of Cost	
$\frac{1}{2}$	Cleaning and Grubbing road land.
Vide T.M.B. P.N. 31 Item $\frac{1}{2}$	
Qty = 0.693 Heed.	
Vide T.M.B. P.N. 37 Item ①	
Qty = 0.005 Heed.	
T. Qty = 0.698 Heed.	
② Rs 49496.17/Heed. = Rs 34548.70	
$\frac{2}{1}$	Providing and Fixing Working Benchmark.
Vide T.M.B. P.N. 31 Item $\frac{2}{1}$	
Qty = 2 Nos.	
③ Rs 3858.89/Fech = Rs 7717.78	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iv) 900mm Side Octagon					
Wide T.M.B. P.N. (45) item (iv)					
				Qty = 3 Nos	
① Rs 8902.90/Each = Rs 26708.70					
28 31					
Planting of tree and their maintenance for one year					
Wide T.M.B. P.N. 48 item 1/31					
				Qty = 97 Nos	
② Rs 795.64/Each = Rs 77177.08					
Total = Rs 6271766.99					
Add 12% GST & 1% L.C. = Rs 815329.71					
Total = Rs 7087096.70					
Less 10% Below = Rs (-) 708709.67					
Total = Rs 6378387.03					
Say Rs 6378387.00					
Less Previous Payments (-) Rs 4825464.00					
Net Total = Rs 1552923.00					
30/03/22 J.E					
30/03/22 S. D. S.					
30.03.22					

Continuation